2024 ACLS Sale Alpha Exhibitor List

Sale

Sale

Order First Name Last Name Club Order First Name Last Name Club

140 Clayton Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 231 Levi Cumpian Poteet FFA

33 Emree Adamitz Leming/Verdi 4-H 191 Paige Cumpian Charlotte FFA
213 Montana Aguilar La Parita 4-H 224 Mariano Davila Lytle FFA
133 Reagan Aguilar La Parita 4-H 158 Bryson Dean Lytle 4-H

16 Karis Alcoser Poteet FFA 55 Coltyn Dean Lytle 4-H
204  Alexia Allion Pleasanton FFA 180 Sophia Decarlo Jourdanton FFA
47 Brock Ayala Jourdanton FFA 142 Eternity Diaz Lytle FFA

48 Ashton Barker Pleasanton FFA 39 Joshua Dickey La Parita 4-H
68 Kinsley Barker Pleasanton FFA 244 Trevor Dickey Jourdanton FFA
102 Mckenzie Bauerle Jourdanton FFA 17 Maddox Dillon Mesquite 4-H
83 Zane Biela Somerset FFA 229 Beulah Domsch Poteet FFA
209 Michael Borja Poteet FFA 27 Marti Ducote Jourdanton FFA
72 Laney Briones Jourdanton FFA 113 Mila Ducote Jourdanton FFA
177  lJenna Brown Jourdanton FFA 107 Caylee Durbin Pleasanton FFA
223 Cassidy Bryan Pleasanton FFA 128 Hadley Durbin Mesquite 4-H
175 @ Jaxon Bryan Pleasanton FFA 253 Elizabeth Duty Lytle FFA
145 Kyle Brymer Mesquite 4-H 82 Colton Eisenhauer Jourdanton FFA
46 Madeline Brymer Mesquite 4-H 115 Axton Erskine Somerset FFA
21 Ryan Brymer Mesquite 4-H 218 Augustus Estrada Jourdanton FFA
167 Ty Brymer Mesquite 4-H 227 Caleb Estrada Poteet FFA

3 Zaelyn Burnside Jourdanton FFA 67 Jenna Fair Jourdanton FFA
11 Zane Burnside Jourdanton FFA 97 Theo Fair Mesquite 4-H

9 Aaliyah Caldwell Mesquite 4-H 192 Tucker Fair Mesquite 4-H
195 Jamie Calliham La Parita 4-H 245 Justice Flores Jourdanton FFA
66 Hannah Camarillo Poteet FFA 62 Haylee Fuentes Somerset FFA
34 Evelynn Caraway Leming/Verdi 4-H 35 Charlesee Gallaway La Parita 4-H
23 Gretchen Caraway Leming/Verdi 4-H 112 Keegan Gallaway Somerset FFA
75 Trey Caraway Leming/Verdi 4-H 252 Roslynn Garceau Somerset FFA
215 Nathan Castellano Jourdanton FFA 152 Anabel Garcia Poteet 4-H

6 Ryan Castellano Jourdanton FFA 120 Aralynn Garcia Somerset FFA
183  Juliana Center Lytle FFA 164 Briana Garcia Poteet FFA
136 Logan Chansley Jourdanton FFA 182 Joel Garcia Poteet 4-H
109 Marissa Chapa Jourdanton FFA 130 Katelynn Garcia Poteet 4-H
131 Nico Chapa Jourdanton FFA 202 Trinity Garcia Jourdanton FFA
80 Jerry Chessher Lytle 4-H 84 Madison Garvin Jourdanton FFA
44 Bryson Cogburn Somerset FFA 5 Ezra Garza Poteet 4-H
228 Kristin Coldewey Lytle FFA 249 Zoey Garza La Parita 4-H
160 Adeline Collins Pleasanton FFA 165 Ava Gilbreth Somerset FFA
117 = Trais Collins Pleasanton FFA 205 Justiss Gomez Somerset FFA
221 Arian Contreras Poteet FFA 52 Reilyn Gonzales Poteet FFA

8 Tyler Corn Somerset FFA 248 Skylynn Gonzales Jourdanton FFA
122 Tracie Corona Jourdanton FFA 201 Presley Greer Pleasanton FFA
118 Darcy Crady Jourdanton FFA 250 Emma Griffin Leming/Verdi 4-H
94 Augustus Criswell Lytle 4-H 148 Hattie Grothues Leming/Verdi 4-H
235  Juan Carlos Cruz Pleasanton FFA 173 Taylor Guerra Poteet FFA
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Sale
Order
161
74
210
71
124
28
194
200
198
193
25
199
38
41
98
170
151
126
110
56
53
57
18

88
54
59
86
129
73
186
15
114
208
40
29
69
119
81
43
65
189
132
234
137

First Name

Isabella
Avery
Holden
Samuel
Cashlynn
Scottlyn
Caydee
Harvey
Jaxon
Tristan
Mathew
Kylie
Clayton
William
Roman
Macie
Aidyn
Liam
Rylee
Barin
Presley
Salem
Hayden
Lorelei
Peyton
Adrian
Arianna
Wyatt
Kennedy
Maebry
Kaycee
Killian
Adelyn
Emma
Kate
Macy
Ainsley
Kason
Hadley
Wade
Corgin
Tycen
Lillian
Luke
Jeffrey

Last Name

Gutierrez
Guzman
Hagen
Hansen
Harvey
Haufler
Herbst
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hicks
Hierholzer
Hofferichter
Hofferichter
Huddleston
Huizar
Hunter
Hunter
Ingram
Jasik

Jasik

Jasik
Jenschke
Jenschke
Jenschke
Jimenez
Jimenez
Johnson
Jupe

Jupe

Kaiser
Kaiser
Katcsmorak
Katcsmorak
Katcsmorak
Katcsmorak
Kelley
Kelley

Kerry
Kielman
King

King

Krause
Krause
Labrada

Club

Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Somerset FFA
Lytle FFA

La Parita 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Somerset FFA
Somerset FFA
Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
La Parita 4-H

La Parita 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Blackhill 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Poteet FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Lytle FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Poteet FFA
Poteet FFA
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Blackhill 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Somerset FFA

Sale

146
103
168
30
36
78
37
13
90
214
24
116
166
254
91
96
51
60
58
238
232
121
157
26
42
92
187
31
95
70
184
251
236
243
239
219
237
216
196
241
247
203
207
99
174

Order

First Name

Autumn
Kayzen
Nahla
Brennan
Elizabeth
Emily
Justin
Mckenzie
Clayton
Abigail
Avery
Whitney
Juliana
Rebecca
Candice
Carlee
Johnelle
Jolynn
Lucas

Aj
Roman
Julio
Diego
Chloe
Rylynn
Sarah
Dylan
Jace
Kaleigh
Kaydin
Isabella
Madison
Donald
Tate
Alexa
Grant
Emery
Hadley
Hayes
Holden
Peter
Tatum
Aubree
Lillian
Kolbi

Last Name

Lassere
Lassere
Lira
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lutz
Lyssy
Manley
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Mascorro
Mascorro
Mcmillan
Mcmillan
Medina
Mendoza
Mendoza
Morales
Natal
Nieschwitz
Null
Okruhlik
Olle

Olle

Olle

Olle
Palacios
Pardo
Parks
Parks
Parrish
Parrish
Pawelek
Pawelek
Pawelek
Pawelek
Pawelek
Pawelek
Pena
Pena
Perkins

Club

Lytle FFA

Lytle FFA
Poteet 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Poteet 4-H
Poteet 4-H
Poteet 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Poteet FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Lytle FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Poteet FFA
Poteet FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Lytle FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Poteet FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
La Parita 4-H

La Parita 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
La Parita 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
La Parita 4-H

La Parita 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Somerset FFA
Lytle FFA
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Order
50
188
242
20
2
10
49
169
217
225
111
179
143
64
159
85
150
162
246
172
240
154
139
211
178
141

149
197
181
127
101
125
220
155
138
206

12
153
22
100

First Name

Rhett
Seth
Liam
Jacob
Jaxson
Macy
Reid
Madison
Charity
Alexis
Briley
Kenzie
Jessalyn
Chase
Easton
Ely
Ryden
Braydn
Natalie
Paige
Raegan
Matthew
Mathu
Blake
Brooklyn
Shyann
Jaxson
Zane
Britney
Gil
lliana
Pearson
Reese
Mcada
Bailey-Anne
Riley
Roberto
Hailey
Weston
Sarah
Sadie
Jett

Last Name

Pickett
Pierce
Pollard
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Purchis
Purtell
Rakowitz
Rakowitz
Rakowitz
Ramos
Rankin
Rankin
Rankin
Rathmell
Ratliff
Read
Read
Reed
Regalado
Reyna
Riojas
Rivas
Roberson
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Romo
Romo
Royal
Royal
Rutherford
Rye

Rye
Sanchez
Satterfield
Satterfield
Scharmann
Schimelpfening
Schuchart

Club

Jourdanton FFA
Lytle FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Poteet 4-H

Lytle FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Charlotte FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Poteet 4-H
Charlotte FFA
Somerset FFA
Poteet FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Charlotte FFA
Charlotte FFA
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Pleasanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA

Sale

32
147
77
135
61
108
45
14
185
222
93
79
106
134
163
104
19
87
190
156
230
212
171
76
105
226
63
89
233
144
123
176

Order

First Name

Peyton
Landon
Sydney
Camryn
Makenna
Katelyn
Ryder
Hailey
Curtis
Brady
Wiley
Mason
Reese
Brayden
Breanna
Shaylyn
Jagger
Jerzee
Landon
Isabel
Sophia
Ainslee
Drake
Alli
Kalli
Rowan
Kenzlee
Dalton
Elah
Owen
Brody
Kynlea

Last Name

Schuchart
Shiller
Shiller
Slomchinski
Slomchinski
Smith
Smith

Sralik
Steinle
Stevens
Swan
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Torres
Trench
Valdez
Valdez

Vela
Velasquez
Velasquez
Vyvlecka
Vyvlecka
Waclawczyk
Waclawczyk
Wadkins
Wallace
Wilson
Woods
Woodson
Yow

Yow

Club

Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Mesquite 4-H
Mesquite 4-H
Poteet FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Poteet FFA
Pleasanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Blackhill 4-H
Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Somerset FFA
Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Leming/Verdi 4-H
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Poteet FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Somerset FFA
Jourdanton FFA
Jourdanton FFA



